
Year 11 Mock Exams Oct 2025 

START Monday 20th October Tuesday 21st October Wednesday 22nd October Thursday 23rd October

Maths Paper 1 - 1hr 30m English Language - 1hr 45m Maths Paper 2 - 1hr 30m English Literature - 1hr 45m

History - 1h 30m Biology - 1hr 15m Geography - 1hr 30m
Spanish Reading - (45m/1h)

START Monday 3rd November Tuesday 4th November Wednesday 5th November Thursday 6th November

Religious Studies - 1h 45m

8.45am Chemistry - 1hr 15m Business - 1h 30m Maths Paper 3 - 1h 30m Phyiscs - 1h 15m

Spanish Writing - 1h 15m/1h 

20m

DT - 2hr

Music - 1h 15m
Computer Science - 1h 30m
Drama - 1h 30m
PE - 1hr 15m Further Maths - 1h 45m

H&C - 1h 20m

Year 11 Art mock practical - Thursday 20th November

Year 11 MFL orals - w/c 10th November

French/German Writing - 1h 

15m/1h 20m

French Listening/German 

Reading - 45m/1h

8.45am

French Reading/German 

Listening - 45m/1h
Spanish Listening - 45m/1h

11.40am

11.40am



Year 11 Mock Exams Oct 2025 

Friday 24th October

Friday 7th November

Latin - 1h 30m

CATCH UP

CATCH UP


